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MP/5013/00/AdvKISHORE SINGH RAJPUT1.
BADAGAON,TAH-NALKHEDA, DISTT- 
SHAJAPUR
Ph./Mo. (07361) 236510,200379,9425991133

MP/2664/04/AdvGOVERDHAN SINGH  FAGNA2.
VILL- DHARI,POST-DHAROLA,TEH-
NALKHEDA, DISTT- SHAJAPUR
Ph./Mo. 07361-281181,9165828307

MP/2673/05/AdvLAKHAN SINGH  SISODIYA3.
VILL POST  PILWAS  NALKHEDA SUSNER

Ph./Mo. 9617717682

MP/505/10/Adv NANDKISHORE TAILOR4.
BAR ASSOCIATION NALKHEDA 
DISTT-SHAJAPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406644036

MP/1328/10/AdvVIPIN KUMAR PATNI5.
JAWAHAR MARG, NALKHEDA, SHAJAPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425478711

MP/1434/10/AdvANKIT KUMAR PATNI6.
JAWAHAR MARG, NALKHEDA, SHAJAPUR

Ph./Mo. 9406865350

MP/2689/10/AdvGAJRAJ SINGH GURJAR7.
VILL BORKHEDI POST BHENDODA, 
NALKHEDA
Ph./Mo. 9752869989

MP/869/11/Adv BHERU SINGH DASAVAT8.
SANJAY COLONY, NEAR BSNL TOWER, 
NALKHEDA
Ph./Mo. 9179653986

MP/1283/12/AdvUMA SHANKER NAGAR9.
SATI MOHALLA, NALKHEDA

Ph./Mo. 9424586808

MP/1476/12/AdvABDUL KADIR KHAN10.
THAKUR MOHALLA, NALKHEDA

Ph./Mo. 9907771778

MP/439/15/Adv LOKESH KUMAR GUPTA11.
123,SHASTRI MARG,AMLA ROAD NALKHEDA

Ph./Mo. 9893122201

MP/857/19/Adv RAJESH KUMAR ANSAL12.
VILLAGE-MALIKHEDI,POST-BERCHA 
SHAJAPUR
Ph./Mo. 7566616798

MP/4640/23/AdvSHEETAL SONI13.
H. NO.-12,WARD NO.-15 NALKHEDA

Ph./Mo. 7415454664

MP/10161/24/AdvSHUBHAM PATIDAR14.
WARD-2 PRATAPPURA,PIN-465445 
NALKHEDA
Ph./Mo. 9340740648

MP/1483/25/AdvSONU PARMAR15.
PITAMBRA COLONY,NEAR MAA KRIPA 
HOTEL NALKHEDA
Ph./Mo. 8120807454


